
$2,875

7811 102ND LN, MIAMI, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful Corner Townhome in Gated Dadeland Cove! This
2BR/2.5BA unit features tile floors on the main level, and wood-
style flooring upstairs. Light-filled living spaces, updated kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, generous cabinet space, and in-
unit washer/dryer. Enjoy a private tiled patio, 2 assigned parking
spots, plus guest parking. Impact windows and sliding doors
throughout. Community […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1152 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1152 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1205 sq ft SubdivisionName: DADELAND COVE SEC 2

ListOfficeName: AG Realty Brokers LLC ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11797838

Building Details
Year built: 1991 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: DADELAND COVE SEC 2

Amenities & Features
Amenities: Disposal Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


